
Frisco Residential

Active:  Jul. 

2024

Active:  

Jul. 2023

Pending: 

Jul. 2024

June: Sold 

2024

June: Sold 

2023

Sold YTD 

2024

Sold YTD 

2023

Full Year 

2023

2024/2023: % 

Chg.

Single Family 22 7 5 3 0 7 6 0 16.67%

Duplex 2 3 1 0 0 5 5 0 0.00%

Condo 47 36 33 6 7 20 21 0 -4.76%

Townhome 10 10 2 2 0 15 6 0 150.00%

Other Residential 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --

TOTAL 81 56 41 11 7 47 38 0 23.68%

0

5

10

15

20

25

Sold YTD 2024Sold YTD 2023

7
6

55

20
21

15

6

Single Family

Duplex

Condo

Townhome

Other Residential

Frisco
Year-to-date Sales Comparison


