Frisco Residential

	Active: Jul. 2024	Active: Jul. 2023	Pending: Jul. 2024	June: Sold 2024	June: Sold 2023	Sold YTD 2024	Sold YTD 2023	Full Year 2023	2024/2023: % Chg.
Single Family	22	7	5	3	0	7	6	0	16.67%
Duplex	2	3	1	0	0	5	5	0	0.00%
Condo	47	36	33	6	7	20	21	0	-4.76%
Townhome	10	10	2	2	0	15	6	0	150.00%
Other Residential	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
TOTAL	81	56	41	11	7	47	38	0	23.68%
 Single Family Duplex 			21			15	20		20 15 10
 Condo Townhome Other Residential 		6		6			-5		5
Breckenridge	Sold YTD 2023				Sold YTD 2024				

Breckenridge Associates REAL ESTATE